
              TOTAL MOTOR FUEL COMPARISON SCHEDULE "A"
2008- 2009

         (GASOLINE, GASOHOL, DIESEL, L.P.G.)

DIESEL DIFFERENCE + OR -
PERIOD GASOLINE FUEL GASOHOL TOTAL GALLONS %

JUL 2008 0 22,089,184 124,156,667 146,245,851  
JUL 2007 0 22,360,553 132,101,739 154,462,292 -8,216,441 -5.3%

AUG 2008 0 21,430,515 127,306,961 148,737,476
AUG 2007 0 23,506,085 135,731,104 159,237,189 -10,499,713 -6.6%

SEP 2008 0 20,814,922 119,309,828 140,124,750
SEP 2007 0 21,477,916 127,550,512 149,028,428 -8,903,678 -6.0%

OCT 2008 0 22,528,972 130,851,547 153,380,519
OCT 2007 0 24,102,824 134,732,807 158,835,631 -5,455,112 -3.4%

NOV 2008 0 19,144,652 125,348,709 144,493,361
NOV 2007 0 21,001,389 127,566,031 148,567,420 -4,074,059 -2.7%

DEC 2008 0 19,972,300 129,439,562 149,411,862
DEC 2007 0 21,141,573 130,691,851 151,833,424 -2,421,562 -1.6%

JAN 2009 0 18,987,518 122,214,308 141,201,826
JAN 2008 0 20,910,212 123,519,489 144,429,701 -3,227,875 -2.2%

FEB 2009 0 16,581,047 113,123,607 129,704,654
FEB 2008 0 19,113,924 115,965,136 135,079,060 -5,374,406 -4.0%

MAR 2009 0 18,445,984 124,870,922 143,316,906
MAR 2008 0 20,422,661 125,714,830 146,137,491 -2,820,585 -1.9%

APR 2009 0 19,480,304 124,536,762 144,017,066
APR 2008 0 22,570,431 122,937,923 145,508,354 -1,491,288 -1.0%

MAY 2009 0 19,782,360 131,073,317 150,855,677
MAY 2008 0 22,781,445 127,579,261 150,360,706 494,971 0.3%

JUNE 2009 0 20,491,260 127,498,781 147,990,041
JUNE 2008 0 22,654,888 122,034,131 144,689,019 3,301,022 2.3%

 



 ACCUMULATED TOTAL MOTOR FUEL COMPARISON SCHEDULE "B"
2008 - 2009

         (GASOLINE, GASOHOL, DIESEL, L.P.G.)

DIESEL DIFFERENCE + OR -
PERIOD GASOLINE FUEL GASOHOL TOTAL GALLONS %

JUL 2008 0 22,089,184 124,156,667 146,245,851  
JUL 2007 0 22,360,553 132,101,739 154,462,292 -8,216,441 -5.3%

AUG 2008 0 43,519,699 251,463,628 294,983,327
AUG 2007 0 45,866,638 267,832,843 313,699,481 -18,716,154 -6.0%

SEP 2008 0 64,334,621 370,773,456 435,108,077
SEP 2007 0 67,344,554 395,383,355 462,727,909 -27,619,832 -6.0%

OCT 2008 0 86,863,593 501,625,003 588,488,596
OCT 2007 0 91,447,378 530,116,162 621,563,540 -33,074,944 -5.3%

NOV 2008 0 106,008,245 626,973,712 732,981,957
NOV 2007 0 112,448,767 657,682,193 770,130,960 -37,149,003 -4.8%

DEC 2008 0 125,980,545 756,413,274 882,393,819
DEC 2007 0 133,590,340 788,374,044 921,964,384 -39,570,565 -4.3%

JAN 2009 0 144,968,063 878,627,582 1,023,595,645
JAN 2008 0 154,500,552 911,893,533 1,066,394,085 -42,798,440 -4.0%

FEB 2009 0 161,549,110 991,751,189 1,153,300,299
FEB 2008 0 173,614,476 1,027,858,669 1,201,473,145 -48,172,846 -4.0%

MAR 2009 0 179,995,094 1,116,622,111 1,296,617,205
MAR 2008 0 194,037,137 1,153,573,499 1,347,610,636 -50,993,431 -3.8%

APR 2009 0 199,475,398 1,241,158,873 1,440,634,271
APR 2008 0 216,607,568 1,276,511,422 1,493,118,990 -52,484,719 -3.5%

MAY 2009 0 219,257,758 1,372,232,190 1,591,489,948
MAY 2008 0 239,389,013 1,404,090,683 1,643,479,696 -51,989,748 -3.2%

JUNE 2009 0 239,749,018 1,499,730,971 1,739,479,989
JUNE 2008 0 262,043,901 1,526,124,814 1,788,168,715 -48,688,726 -2.7%

 


